(j) Certificate supporting reserved category in original. 

(i) Local Guardian l and Local Guardian 2 (Both Guardian) Aadhar Card Photocopy 

All above photocopy documents have to be duly attested by the Applicants, Parents 
and the Local Guardian. 

IColle 

3. The 1st Instalment of Hostel Fee of Rs. 85,000/- (Eighty five thousand rupees ojs 
for 1st semester has to be paid at the time of admission by either DD, made in the 
favour of Janki Devi Memorial College Girls Hostel or through POS/ NEFT/ RTGS. 
The Bank details are as follows: 

Sr. 

1. 

Account Number: 8594101053069